
    
    

Schiessanlage Hüslenmoos Emmen

Rangliste

Vier-Kantone-Match

Luzern  - Aargau - Jura - Obwalden

Samstag, 14. Juni 2025



Vier-Kantone-Match LU-AG-JU-OW
Schiessanlage Hüslenmoos Emmen, 14.06.2025

Gewehr 300, 3-Stellung Sport

Gruppenresultate

1. Luzern 1 1592

Meier Stive 541

Bucher Peter 538

Matter Walter 513

Einzelresultate
IZ

1. Küchler Toni 1960 OW-E 97 94 98 99 91 89 568 14

2. Suter Dominic 1997 AG-1 97 86 98 98 78 90 547 14

3. Meier Stive 1989 LU-1 86 92 98 95 85 85 541 8

4. Bucher Peter 1966 LU-1 83 93 99 98 83 82 538 12

5. Matter Walter 1982 LU-1 88 90 91 94 78 72 513 6

6. Suter Andre 1965 AG-1 85 82 91 92 54 73 477 5



Vier-Kantone-Match LU-AG-JU-OW
Schiessanlage Hüslenmoos Emmen, 14.06.2025

Gewehr 300, 2-Stellung Sport

Gruppenresultate

1. Luzern 1 1703

Stalder Erwin 573

Fessler Beat 566

Studer Timo 564

2. Aargau 1 1702

Denzler Rolf 581

Mathis Markus 568

Kanig Ivo 553

3. Jura 1 1672

Bürki Raphaël 573

Gogniat Roland 556

Guélat Dominique 543

4. Luzern 2 1656

Odermatt Toni 563

Fischer Christian 559

Bründler Peter 534

5. Jura 2 1639

Willemin Jana 552

Doyon Stéphane 548

Bilat Johan 539

6. Aargau 2 1615

Linder Willy 555

Stutz Reto 530

Benz Patrik 530



Vier-Kantone-Match LU-AG-JU-OW
Schiessanlage Hüslenmoos Emmen, 14.06.2025

Gewehr 300, 2-Stellung Sport

Einzelresultate
IZ

1. Carigiet Christof 1965 OW-E 97 99 97 98 95 97 583 24

2. Denzler Rolf 1964 AG-1 96 98 99 98 98 92 581 23

3. Stalder Erwin 1956 LU-1 95 98 98 93 96 93 573 18

4. Bürki Raphaël 1971 JU-1 96 95 97 93 97 95 573 9

5. Mathis Markus 1985 AG-1 98 97 97 86 94 96 568 16

6. Fessler Beat 1968 LU-1 96 96 98 93 89 94 566 13

7. Studer Timo 1982 LU-1 97 93 95 91 91 97 564 14

8. Odermatt Toni 1958 LU-2 93 96 96 93 90 95 563 6

9. Fischer Christian 1992 LU-2 97 96 94 90 90 92 559 9

10. Gogniat Roland 1961 JU-1 95 98 94 87 91 91 556 10

11. Linder Willy 1959 AG-2 95 96 96 89 86 93 555 7

12. Grüter Franz 1960 LU-E 96 99 96 88 88 87 554 12

13. Kanig Ivo 1975 AG-1 97 95 92 91 89 89 553 9

14. Willemin Jana 1999 JU-2 98 97 97 84 88 88 552 8

15. Morgenthaler Lars 2004 AG-E 97 96 95 93 79 89 549 15

16. Doyon Stéphane 1973 JU-2 94 98 93 85 90 88 548 4

17. Guélat Dominique 1966 JU-1 96 97 96 82 89 83 543 8

18. Bilat Johan 1996 JU-2 90 94 94 83 91 87 539 7

19. Bründler Peter 1952 LU-2 94 96 96 84 84 80 534 6

20. Stutz Reto 1966 AG-2 96 95 94 78 79 88 530 10

21. Laissue Luca 1998 JU-E 88 96 93 85 81 87 530 5



Vier-Kantone-Match LU-AG-JU-OW
Schiessanlage Hüslenmoos Emmen, 14.06.2025

Gewehr 300, 2-Stellung Armee

Gruppenresultate

1. Luzern 1 1632

Bieri Hans 557

Bucher Andy 546

Schöpfer Hanspeter 529

2. Obwalden 1 1630

Vogler Hansbeat 556

Britschgi Karin 553

Hafner Michael 521

3. Aargau 1 1611

Schumacher Hans 552

Mathis Stefan 532

Schumacher Walter 527

4. Luzern 2 1589

Emmenegger Erwin 540

Marfurt Isidor 528

Vögeli Merlin 521

5. Aargau 2 1548

Morgenthaler Stefan 537

Baumgartner Andreas 516

Jenni Peter 495

6. Obwalden 2 1546

Weissmüller Daniel 527

Gesseney Patrick 524

Infanger Beat 495

7. Jura 1 1540

Marquis Dejan 511

Boeckle Michael 489

Grevilliot Christian 540



Vier-Kantone-Match LU-AG-JU-OW
Schiessanlage Hüslenmoos Emmen, 14.06.2025

Gewehr 300, 2-Stellung Armee

Einzelresultate
IZ

1. Bieri Hans 1969 LU-1 97 94 95 90 93 88 557 12

2. Vogler Hansbeat 1964 OW-1 95 95 90 92 90 94 556 10

3. Britschgi Karin 1974 OW-1 94 93 95 88 92 91 553 12

4. Schumacher Hans 1976 AG-1 97 96 93 91 85 90 552 8

5. Bucher Andy 1971 LU-1 97 95 93 81 89 91 546 8

6. Emmenegger Erwin 1978 LU-2 94 94 93 86 89 84 540 11

7. Marquis Dejan 1989 JU-1 96 95 92 86 88 83 540 11

8. Morgenthaler Stefan 1963 AG-2 91 99 93 90 79 85 537 11

9. Mathis Stefan 1965 AG-1 95 90 92 84 87 84 532 7

10. Schöpfer Hanspeter 1965 LU-1 86 96 90 85 87 85 529 8

11. Marfurt Isidor 1954 LU-2 97 90 93 79 81 88 528 6

12. Weissmüller Daniel 1973 OW-2 93 91 93 80 89 81 527 5

13. Schumacher Walter 1976 AG-1 93 98 91 80 81 84 527 2

14. Gesseney Patrick 1962 OW-2 94 91 88 81 82 88 524 4

15. Vögeli Merlin 1998 LU-2 97 87 93 84 77 83 521 6

16. Hafner Michael 1984 OW-1 90 93 95 80 84 79 521 5

17. Baumgartner Andreas 1952 AG-2 92 92 96 83 78 75 516 11

18. Boeckle Michael 1988 JU-1 88 93 94 77 81 78 511 4

19. Tullo Michele 1964 AG-E 91 89 95 81 82 64 502 4

20. Wiser Olivier 1976 JU-E 94 97 90 67 70 80 498 9

21. Jenni Peter 1954 AG-2 82 81 72 86 86 88 495 3

22. Infanger Beat 1990 OW-2 90 83 89 74 80 79 495 1

23. Grevilliot Christian 1974 JU-1 93 87 90 66 74 79 489 1



Vier-Kantone-Match LU-AG-JU-OW
Schiessanlage Hüslenmoos Emmen, 14.06.2025

Pistole 50m, Programm A

Gruppenresultate

1. Obwalden 1 1420

Brechbühl Roland 529

Wallimann Pius 482

Rossi Antonio 409

Einzelresultate
IZ

1. Grossen Dieter 1974 AG-E 86 92 90 95 87 88 538 6

2. Brechbühl Roland 1979 OW-1 88 90 86 87 88 90 529 4

3. Vock Thomas 1989 AG-E 76 89 84 89 83 82 503 2

4. Wallimann Pius 1958 OW-1 82 80 73 85 73 89 482 4

5. Rossi Antonio 1958 OW-1 70 74 69 71 61 64 409 2



Vier-Kantone-Match LU-AG-JU-OW
Schiessanlage Hüslenmoos Emmen, 14.06.2025

Pistole 50m, Programm B

Gruppenresultate

1. Obwalden 1 1638

Biner Eve 549

Brechbühl Roland 547

Wallimann Pius 542

2. Luzern 1 1623

Huber Alex 560

Krauer Ueli 549

Küttel Adrian 514

3. Jura 1 1507

Borer Sébastien 512

Widmer Gérard 512

Charmillot Pierre-André 483

Einzelresultate
IZ

1. Grossen Dieter 1974 AG-1 93 99 98 95 96 93 574 12

2. Huber Alex 1997 LU-1 91 97 95 87 96 94 560 10

3. Vock Thomas 1989 AG-1 90 94 92 91 96 90 553 7

4. Krauer Ueli 1992 LU-1 88 90 93 93 90 95 549 8

5. Biner Eve 1971 OW-1 94 95 93 89 90 88 549 7

6. Brechbühl Roland 1979 OW-1 91 91 95 88 90 92 547 11

7. Wallimann Pius 1958 OW-1 88 88 96 92 88 90 542 2

8. Troxler Lukas 1989 LU-E 90 85 91 89 88 88 531 6

9. Küttel Adrian 1977 LU-1 81 88 90 85 84 86 514 5

10. Borer Sébastien 2001 JU-1 89 84 89 89 73 88 512 5

11. Widmer Gérard 1966 JU-1 85 89 84 88 91 75 512 5

12. Salvador Flavien 1966 JU-E 87 86 90 85 85 73 506 3

13. Charmillot Pierre-André 1966 JU-1 89 81 84 81 75 73 483 1



Vier-Kantone-Match LU-AG-JU-OW
Schiessanlage Hüslenmoos Emmen, 14.06.2025

Pistole 25m, Programm C

Gruppenresultate

1. Luzern 1 1710

Krauer Ueli 574

Huber Alex 569

Birrer Corinne 567

2. Obwalden 1 1624

von Flüe Markus 560

Bürer Thomas 556

Gasser Valeria 508

3. Jura 1 1597

Kipfer Gilles 540

Tschudi Philippe 533

Schaller Aldo 524

Einzelresultate
IZ

1. Krauer Ueli 1992 LU-1 90 96 98 96 95 99 574 22

2. Huber Alex 1997 LU-1 97 96 96 94 93 93 569 15

3. Birrer Corinne 1988 LU-1 94 96 91 93 98 95 567 13

4. von Flüe Markus 1993 OW-1 94 94 92 91 93 96 560 13

5. Bürer Thomas 1981 OW-1 93 93 91 91 91 97 556 9

6. Troxler Lukas 1989 LU-E 90 92 93 89 96 88 548 7

7. Kipfer Gilles 1982 JU-1 94 92 91 93 84 86 540 10

8. Furrer Lara 2000 AG-E 91 92 89 84 94 89 539 7

9. Tschudi Philippe 1959 JU-1 89 87 84 94 89 90 533 5

10. Schaller Aldo 1959 JU-1 87 84 91 88 85 89 524 5

11. Mendès-MarquésAlvaro 1954 JU-E 87 94 88 80 88 80 517 7

12. Gasser Valeria 2007 OW-1 82 88 82 84 92 80 508 5



Vier-Kantone-Match LU-AG-JU-OW
Schiessanlage Hüslenmoos Emmen, 14.06.2025

Pistole 25m, Programm C, U21

Gruppenresultate

1. Aargau 1 1566

Buser Kaya 538

Paolozzi Ayleen 533

De Neumann Dennis 495

Einzelresultate
IZ

1. Widmer Aaron 2008 LU-E 86 88 89 90 97 90 540 7

2. Buser Kaya 2007 AG-1 91 88 91 88 92 88 538 6

3. Paolozzi Ayleen 2006 AG-1 82 86 95 93 85 92 533 2

4. Busslinger Joel 2007 AG-E 87 88 91 82 87 82 517 8

5. De Neumann Dennis 2006 AG-1 81 76 85 86 80 87 495 4

6. Lehne Domenic 2010 LU-E 76 54 77 77 81 82 447 1


